Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-476T
January 5, 2015
Siemens Industry, Inc.  Page 1 of 8
TX-I/O Product Range
Description
TX-I/O™ is a range of I/O modules, with associated
power and communication modules, for use within the

 Printed in the USA
Page 8 of 8
Ordering Information
TX-I/O I/O Modules
Product Number Description
TXM1.8D TX-I/O Module, 8 DI points
TXM1.16D TX-I/O Module, 16 DI points
TXM1.8U TX-I/O Module, 8 Universal points
TXM1.8U-ML TX-I/O Module, 8 Universal points with LOID
TXM1.8X TX-I/O Module, 8 Super Universal points
TXM1.8X-ML TX-I/O Module, 8 Super Universal points with LOID
TXM1.6R TX-I/O Module, 6 DO with Relay points
TXM1.6R-M TX-I/O Module, 6 DO with Relay points with manual override
TX-I/O Power Supply and Bus Modules
Product Number Description
TXS1.12F4 TX-I/O Power Supply, 1.2 A, 4A Fuse
TXS1.EF4 TX-I/O Bus Connection Module, 4A Fuse